4 B SUPLEMENTO 78

SEXTA-FEIRA, 28 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2012

CRS - C. Araguaia
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

EMATER

Enc. SEAD

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

FAPESPA

FASEPA

FCG

FCPTN

FHCGV
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

Fund. Santa Casa
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

FUNTELPA

Gab. Gov - Casa Civil

HEMOPA
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HOL
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

IAP

IDEFLOR

IDESP

IMETROPARA

I0E

LOTERPA

NAF

NGTM

PMPA

Policia Civil

PRODEPA

SAGRI

SEAD

SEAS

SECTI
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4.416.093,76

28.635,00

676.661,38

47.830.249,84

5.200.000,00

151.286,00

2.022.876,48

403.326,59

940.435,23

104.482,00

934.578,28

418.421,56
387.377,43

105.378,86

231.075,87

11.000,00

428.237,23

143.330,83

8.576,60

273.000,00
59.480,00

190.000,00

101.660,00

409.400,19

10.000,00

80.680.480,29

31.289.755,00

1.309.533,51

1.798.000,00

340.511,88

3.188.847,86

185.937,26
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